OX-046
VHF low g-Sensitivity
Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
• Ultra Low G-Sensitivity
• Low Phase Noise
• Very High Frequency
• Frequency Range: 50 MHZ to 250 MHZ
• Standard Frequency: 100 MHz

4 Microsemi Internal Use Only / NC
5 Microsemi Internal Use Only / NC
Ordering Information4
OX - 046 0 - A E  T-508    3 - 100M000000
Product Family
OX: OCXO
Package
50 x 50 mm
Mounting Style
0: Type A, 1.05
2: Type C, 1.05
5; Type A, 0.80
7: Type C, 0.80
Supply Voltage
A: 15 Vdc
B: 12 Vdc
Frequency
Platform Code
Low g, Compensation option
0:: Standard crystal
1: Low g Crystal
3: Low g Crystal, w\vibe comp
Rev: 5/8/2019 drs
RF Output Code
E: Sinewave
Temperature Range / Stability Code
E-207: -40°C to +85°C, ± 200 ppb
D-157: -40°C to +70°C, ± 150 ppb
J-107: -20°C to +70°C, ±100 ppb
T-508: 0°C to +70°C, ±50 ppb
Notes:
1. Unless otherwise stated,  all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency
 control voltage, load, and temperature (25°C).
2. Retrace is defined as the frequency difference between the end of two 24 hour on power periods with a 24 hour off period in
 between while at a constant temperature.
3. Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4. Not all options and codes available at all frequencies.
Additional ordering options available include custom temperature ranges, custom temperature stabilities, custom phase noise
requirements, low profile, custom supply voltage, hermetic option and improved g-sensitvity.  These modifications require a
custom dash number - please contact the factory for additional information.
Additional Ordering Options
Information contained in this publication regarding device applications and the like is provided only for your convenience and
may be superseded by updates. It is your reasonability to ensure that your application meets with your specifications. MICROCHIP
MAKES  NO  REPRESENTATION  OR  WARRANTIES  OF  ANY  KIND  WHETHER  EXPRESS  OR  IMPLIED,  WRITTEN  OR  ORAL,  STATU-
TORY  OR  OTHERWISE,  RELATED  TO  THE  INFORMATION  INCLUDING,  BUT  NOT  LIMITED  TO  ITS  CONDITION,  QUALITY, PERFOR-
MANCE,  MERCHANTABILITY  OR  FITNESS  FOR  PURPOSE. Microchip disclaims all liability arising from this information and its use.
Use of Microchip devices in life support and/or safety applications is entirely at the buyer’s risk, and the buyer agrees to defend,
indemnify and hold harmless Microchip from any and all damages, claims, suits, or expenses resulting from such use. No licenses
are conveyed, implicitly, or otherwise, under any Microchip intellectual property rights unless otherwise stated.
Trademarks
The Microchip and Vectron names and logos are registered trademarks of Microchip Technology Incorporated in the U.S.A. and
other countries.
Contact Information
  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0